Royal Zinc.

Bill to: RED CLASSIC TRANSPORTATION SERVICES LLC 920 BLACK SATCHEL RD, Charlotte, NC, 28273 Invoice Date: 06/28/2024 Invoice #: 6995079 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/28/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/27/2024		5000 W 25TH ST, Indianapolis, IN 46224 - 4751 MCCONNELL CENTER DRIVE, Greensboro, NC 27405			
			1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00

TOTAL	
\$1,250.00	

#### PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

TRANSPORTA	LASSIC TION SERVICES ntal Blvd., Suite 103	<b>Carrier:</b> ROY	Rate Confirmation (Transportation Order)		P	ate: ro#: ontact:	6/26/20 699507 Peter Pajic		
	tte, NC 28273	Carrier ID: ROYLOM			P	hone:	630-485-737	0	
	***PICKUP/PO#			CE TO	RECEIV	E PAYM	ENT***		
Broker				EMERG	ENCY AFT	ER HOUR	S		
Name:	- EVAN CRAWFOR	D		Phone:	1-800-50				
Phone:	7049986363			Email:	<u>afterhour</u>	s@redclas	<u>sic.com</u>		
Email:	Evan.Crawford@re	edclassic.com	<u>1</u>						
LOAD INFORM	MATION					Refere	nce # Type	Reference #	
Origin/Pickup						EDICT#	<b></b>	000346252	
CCBC INDIAN 5000 W 25TH			one: 317-240-6693 e/Time Window: <b>06/27/2024 1</b>	0:00:00		LNSAP	#	4307260991	
Indianapolis, IN Notes:		06/2	27/2024 10:00:00 tes: Pickup Number 17706174			PO		7502737647	
Directions:				-		PRI		NONE	
Consignee/De						REF		CONA	
	NELL CENTER DRIVE	Dat	one: 336-543-8938 te/Time Window: <b>06/28/2024 1</b>	0:00:00		REF		DUNS05-793-1230	
Greensboro, N Notes:	C27405		28/2024 10:00:00 tes: Delivery Number 17706174	45		REF		OQ4307260991	
Directions:						REF		ZZC045	
						REF		ZZC067	
						SH		CCBCC OPERATIONS, LLC	
						SID		177061745	
						TF		99999	

ΤN

209590599

## SPECIAL LOAD REQUIREMENTS:

SAP#4307260991

### \*\*FOR BEVERAGE LOADS, CARRIER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROTECTING LOAD FROM FREEZING DURING TRANSIT\*\*

#### CARRIER PAYMENT INFORMATION: \*\*\*CARRIER PLEASE NOTE\*\* RED CLASSIC REQUIRES ALL PAGES OF THE BILL OF LADING BE INCLUDED WITH YOUR INVOICE AND RATE CONFIRMATION IN ORDER TO PROCESS PAYMENT\*\*\*.

Description	Quantity	Rate Unit	Amount
Load Broker Line Haul	1 \$	\$1,250.00 FLT	\$1,250.00
		Total Pay:	\$1,250.00

During the term of Carrier's agreement with Red Classic and for three (3) years following its termination or expiration, Carrier agrees to keep confidential all non-public information it receives related to Red Classic, Red Classic's shipper, or any such party's parent, affiliates, or subsidiaries, except as required by law or legal process. This rate cannot be changed, modified, or supplemented by reference to any other rates, rules, classification, schedule, or tariff.

This confirmation incorporates the terms and conditions of Red Classic Transportation Services, LLC's Broker/Independent Motor Carrier Agreement with Carrier. Carrier shall be liable for full loss resulting from loss, damage, injury or delay. Full loss is the invoice price of freight tendered to the Carrier for transport. Any detention issues must be communicated at least 1 hour prior to commencement of detention. Detention will not begin until 1 hour after notification through direct contact with a brokerage representative.

Value:	\$100000.00	Commodity	BEVERAGE	Weight:	44,977	Trailer	53 ft Van
		-:				Туре:	

We understand that this confirmation has been approved by a person authorized to do so. If any information is incorrect, please contact us by email or telephone before executing this confirmation.

# MACROPOINT TRACKING IS A REQUIREMENT

RED	CLASSIC	)	<b>Rate Confirmation</b> (Transportation Order)		Date: Pro#:	6/26/2024 6995079
	TATION SERVICES nental Blvd., Suite 103	Carrier: RO	YAL 3 INC		Contact:	Peter Pajic
Charl	otte, NC 28273	Carrier ID:	ROYLOM		Phone:	630-485-7370
	***PICKUP/PO#	MUST BE I	NCLUDED ON YOUR INVO	DICE TO		IENT***
Broker				EMERG	ENCY AFTER HOU	RS
Name:	EVAN CRAWFOR	D		Phone:	1-800-501-0752	
Phone:	7049986363			Email:	afterhours@redcla	<u>ssic.com</u>
Email:	Evan.Crawford@re	edclassic.com	<u>n</u>			
	upon delivery or the load w					after every subsequent stop. Seal e cost for destroying the product –
	oment constitutes acceptan this rate confirmation for pa		and conditions presented on this c	onfirmation	. All invoices must ir	nclude proof of deliveries, and a

- For sealed loads, seal numbers and "Seal Intact" notation must appear on Bill of Lading
- Driver must count during loading or get SLC notation on Bill of Lading

ALL ACCESSORIAL FEES MUST BE UPDATED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF DELIVERY. CARRIER MUST NOTIFY THE BROKER THAT ASSIGNED THE LOAD TO YOUR COMPANY. FAILURE TO FOLLOW THE PROCEDURE MAY RESULT IN A DENIAL OF PAYMENT.

#### **Accounts Payable**

Phone: 980-275-5790

Email all paperwork including Bill of Lading, Carrier invoice and any accessorial paperwork to <a href="mailto:rcts.ap@redclassic.com">rcts.ap@redclassic.com</a>

## **MACROPOINT TRACKING IS A REQUIREMENT**

Date: \_\_/\_\_/

Address BIO NC DC INELL CENTER DR NO 27405-974 RO NC DC AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	General Information       PO No.       TMS Supment No.       Portion       Portin	Date/Tim Date/Tim defiels are property in proper condition for	Ic Address NSBORO, NC DC ACCONNELL CENTER DR NSBORO NC 27405-9764 SBORO, NC DC CCONNELL CENTER DR SBORO NC 27405-9764 PLT 37X37 PLSTC	Centeral Information PO No. TMS Shipment No. Departure Date Shipment No. Carrier Truck/Trailer Seal No.	4307260991 177061745 06/27/2024 42014956 ROYLOM W94941 286853
to Address ISBORO, NC DC CEONNELL CENTER DR ISBORO NC 27405-9764 Temperature PLT 37X37 PLSTC PLT 37X37 PLSTC PLT 37X37 PLSTC Total Cases Signature Total Cases SWEIGHT A4.977 LB Net Weight	Temperature Remarks Date/Tim d Cases Weight in proper condition for	Temperature       Temperature       Date/Tim       aterials are properly       in proper condition for	Is a Address Is DRON, NC DC CISONNELL CENTER DR ISBORO NC 27405-9764 C 7405-9764 PL 37X37 PLSTC		2000
PLI 37X37 PLSTC PLI 37X37 PLSTC Signature Date/Tim Signature 14, 977 LB Net Weight	Temperature Remarks baterTim DaterTim al Cases Weight Weight broperiy	Temperature Date/Tim Later In Date/Tim aferials are properly in proper condition for	PLT 37X37 PLSTC		
PLI 37X37 PLISTC 22 EA PLI 37X37 PLISTC 22 EA Signature	22 EA Date/Time 1.112 Meight 2.112 Weight 4,141 LB Delivery Date diafals are property in proper condition for	22 EA Date/Time I Cases 2,112 Weight 4,141 LB Delivery Date defails are properly in proper condition for	٥		t sit in extreme heat
hature Date/Time Date/Time 2,112 Total Cases 2,112 Bht 44,977 LB Net Weight 44,141 LB Delivery Date	Date/Time       I Cases     2,112       I Cases     2,112       Weight     4,141 LB Delivery Date       Meight     44,141 LB Delivery Date	Date/Time       Date/Time       al Cases     2,112       wight     4,141 LB Delivery Date       defials are properly     aterials       in proper condition for     in proper condition for		22 EA	
Total Cases     2,112       Bolt     44,977 LB Net Weight     44,141 LB Delivery Date	I Cases 2,112 Weight 44,141 LB Delivery Date 44,141 LB Delivery Date	ul Cases 2,112 Weight 4,141 LB Delivery Date 44,141 LB Delivery Date aterials are properly in proper condition for	ver Signature	Date/Time	
ght 44,977 LB Net Weight 44,141 LB Delivery Date	Weight 44,141 LB Delivery Date 44,141 LB Delivery Date	Weight 44,141 LB Delivery Date 44,141 LB Delivery Date		2,112	
	nted on 0627/2024 14:14:12 EEE CENTIFICATION: This is to certify that named materials are properly ed, described, packaged, marked and are in proper condition for priation according to the applicable regulations of DOT.	Inded com 06/27/2024 14:14:12 ER CENTIFICATION: This is to certify that named materials are properly ed, described, packaged, marked and lateled, and are in proper condition for oritation according to the applicable regulations of DOT.			06/28/2024
	SHIPPER CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that named materials are properly dassified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of DOT.	SHIPPER CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of DOT.	Printed on 06/27/2024 14:14:12		

		Sat in the be convery the case on 100,X form Blaid e property is e property is
PAGE: 3 Of 3	4307260991 173061745 06772024 42014965 ROYLOM W94941 286853	perratures n extreme here estimed as indicated here agency except as specific agency except as specific and Moder Freight Classifi and conductors of the Unit and conductors of the Unit
Shipping point Indianapolis, IN Combo Center 5000 W 25TH ST INDIANAPOLIS IN 46224-3378	Ceneral Information PO No. Departure Date Shipment No. Carrier Carrier Seal No.	Protect from Freezing / Cannot sit in extreme heat and certed and certed and certed and certed and certed by a et canner and cost of padages unknown, maked, compared and desined and certed and cost of the et canner and cost of padages unknown, maked, compared and desined and certed and certed and the et all and or any of and proper of and proper of and cost of the channer appeals as been canner of and or any of and proper or and not on the appeal of the unknown and cost of the unknown frequency on the the Nuthan Moor Freque function appeals and control of the tail and with the family with the the appeal or decided or due of the paper appeals and control of the index of the order of the unknown control of the order of the unknown for the the unknown Moor Freque function and the and Canner and Shipper has index of been, when the appeal or decided or due of the paper of the appeal or decided or due of the paper of the option of use of the paper of the appeal of control of the page of the control of the paper of the appeal of the cost when an of canner and control of the paper of the appeal of the page of the cost when a the appeal of the cost of the paper of the appeal of the cost of the paper of t
BILL OF LADING RECEIVER COPY		Temperature Protect Context and contemportation of the Agreement pool order, couplet an order (protect and contemportant) of the Agreement between the undersigned Carner and in a context Cortext Carner Agreement and the protection of the Agreement between the transmit yaped as to a couplet of beginning and the context of carner and the context of the Agreement between the there are and context of the Agreement between the there are and context of the Agreement between the there are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner between the interact Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are and context of the Agreement between Shipper and carner are are and carner are are are are are are are are are a
CONSOLIDATED B	Sold-to Address GREENSBORO, ND DC 4751 MCCONNELL CENTER DR GREENSBORO NC 27405-9764 GREENSBORO NC 27405-9764 GREENSBORO, NC DC 4751 MCCONNELL CENTER DR GREENSBORO NC 27405-9764	Teneducity         Description           Behavior         Product from Freedom Value         Product from Freedom Value

Sold-to Address GREENSDORO, ND DC 4751 MCCONNELL CENTER DR GREENSDORO NC 27405 9764 GREENSDORO NC 27405 9764 GREENSDORO, NC DC 4751 MCCONNELL CENTER DR GREENSDORO NC 27405 9764 GREENSDORO NC 2	BILL OF LADING 100 W 25TH ST BECEIVER CODY	PAGE: 1 Of 3 enter 4.3378
	General Information	
	PO No. TMS Shipment No. Departure Date	4307260991 177061745 06/27/2024
	Shipment No.	42014956
	Camer Truck/Trailer Seal No.	R0YL0M W94941 286853
Temperati		
Temperati		
Shipping / Delivery Instructions:	Protect From Extreme Temperatures           s         Protect from Freezing / Cannot sit in extreme heat	Temperatures ot sit in extreme he
Freight Instructions:		
HM Description EAN	ALD TILL	TY UOM BBE Date
12Z CN 12FP COKE	049000028904 2,112	cs
00008428181024468989	96 8	CS 03/17/2025 CS 03/17/2025
00008428181024463047 00008428181024468965	96	
00008428181024468958	96	CS 03/17/2025
00008428181024468910	96	CS 03/17/2025
00008428181024468897	90	
00008428161024468866 00008428181024468866	96	
00008428181024468774	96	
00008428181024468781	96	
00008428181024468743	06	CS 03/17/2025
00008428181024468735 00008428181024468712	96	
00008428181024468729	96	CS 03/17/2025
00008428181024458699	96	
00008428181024468705	96	
00008428181024468668	96 06	CS 03/17/2025 CS 03/17/2025
00008428181024468651	96	
00008428181024468637	96	CS 03/17/2025
00006426161024468590 00008428181024468590	96	CS 03/17/2025
00008428181024468606	96	C202111/C0 CO

PAGE: 1 Of 3 b0 Center 6224-3378 01 4307260991 177061745 06/27/2024 42014956 ROVLOM W94941 286853	ん /2 ダ//え <b>n Extreme Temperatures</b> ing / Cannot sit in extreme heat	aty Uom CS	96 CS 03/17/2025 96 CS 03/17/2025 96 CS 03/17/2025 96 CS 03/17/2025 96 CS 03/17/2025 96 CS 03/17/2025	3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	<b>5</b> 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
BILL OF LADING BRILE OF LADING BRIVER COPY Conversion Stith ST NDANAPOLIS IN 46224-3378 NDANAPOLIS IN 46224-3378 Ceneral Information PONO. Findement No. Departure Date Shipment No. Carrier Stal No. Stal No. Sta	Temperature Protect from Freezing / Cannot sit in extreme heat	EAN 77L 04900028904 2,112	8 8 8 8 8 8 8	5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Joan o o o o o u u u u u u u u u u u u u u
CONSOLIDATED CONSOLIDATED Sold-to Address GREENSBORO, NC DC 4751 MCCONNELL CENTER DR GREENSBORO NC 27405-9764	<b>Ship-to Address</b> GREENSBORO, NC DC 4751 MCCONNELL CENTER DR GREENSBORO NC 27405-9764 GREENSBORO NC 27405-9764 Shipping / Delivery Instructions:	Freight Instructions: Material HM Description 115583 12Z CN 12P COKE		00009446/10 10/2440865 00009428181024468774 00009428181024468774 00009428181024468743 00009428181024468735 00009428181024468735	000094261181024468699 000084281181024468699 000084281181024468696 000084281181024468658 00008428181024468654 000084281181024468644 000084281181024468690 000084281181024468690